
Counselor-Student Assignments 2024-2025

COUNSELOR
Class of 2028 Class of 2027 Class of 2026 Class of 2025

Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12

Mr. McManus x31601

jmcmanus@spfk12.org
A-CHADHA A-CHOLAR A-CARLOS A-CARBERRY

Mrs. Phelps x31609

cphelps@spfk12.org

CHARNOCK-FLOWERS CHRISTO-GERMINDER CASTILLO

MEDINA-FALLAS

CARDENAS-FEFFERMAN

Mrs. Moser x31605

amoser@spfk12.org
FORESTINE-KEARNS GIAIMO-KHAN FARLEY-HOETZL FENELUS-JENKINS

Mrs. Palozzola x31607

dpalozzola@spfk12.org
KELLY-MATHISON KHURANA-MIDRANO HOEY-LOPES JIMENEZ-MATTY

Mrs. Kilmer x31608

ckilmer@spfk12.org
MAVER-PEREZ MIELE-QIU LOPEZ-PELLAM MATULONIS-POKU

Mrs. Hoffman x31603

choffman@spfk12.org
PETERS0N-SBORDI QURAISHI-SOBOLEWSKI PEREZ-SOLIS LEDEZMA POLISEO-SKOLAR

Mrs. Wojcik x31602

swojcik@spfk12.org
SCHINESTUHL-Z SOIFER-Z SOUZA-Z SMITH-Z
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